E RHODE IsLAND
&‘P@ DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

o 235 Promenade Street, Providence, RI 02908-5767 TDD 401-222-4462

Date: 3 /-51(0 /079

[ L

Re: Application No. 90 - 1490

Dear Property Owner:

The Department of Environmental Management has completed an initial review
of your application for a septic system installation. Based on this review, certain
additional information is needed to allow us to proceed with your request. We are
returning the permit application to your designer with specific comments that identify.
the items that need to be addressed. (See attached return form.) As soon as your
designer answers our concerns and returns the completed ‘application to this office, we
can move forward with our review.

You are encouraged to contact your designer to discuss specific concerns or
questions you may have on our initial review. Should you have any questions or need
additional information concerning this letter, please do not hesitate to contact me at
222-6820, extension 7718.

Sincerely,

Linda M. Washington

Linda M. Washington
Chief Implementation Aide
Permitting Programs
Office of Water Resources

T 30% post-consumer fiher
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The application, plans and attachments are Being returned unacceptable.

w If an application for this site is resubmitted, enclose this checklist,

" DEM ot N FL. IQUB)\ DATE 7'25_‘0b

Indmdua] Sewage Dlsposal System Program




TYPE OF APPLICATION CHECK IF APPLICABLE

[EREW BUILDING CONSTRUGTION .

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

forms, submittals, plans and skeiches in accordance with the rules and regulations .
Management pertaining fo individual sewage disposal systems and thal all the inforn
mmmmmwmmm submittals, ph%lndsh&:mhmm-wmb.

EALTERATION TYPE OF SYSTEM
REPAIR Ovariance
OTRANSFER

SITE INFORMATION

ELAT [AWVER oty Cnvepemny o492

Signature of Designer W

DesignerLicense Numbér __ XS 2.0 829 Phone# 2.3 —-S0OZ28
Business/Company Name C oVveENTIZ Y SU“—\/E—"/ COo,; Lo C o

NO. STREET CITY/TOWN FOLE#
PLATNUMBER__ > \ (o LoTNUMBER__Z-"1 _ SUBDIVISION LOT NUMBER ——

I

I certify thal: a)l am the owner of the property indicated under site inf on this application, b) | will hire a licansed ISDS instals
install the system proposed herein, c) the system will be installed in atrict accordance with this application, d) | will hire and retain th.

LoTsize @ .19 A ¢ sQuaREFEET
SUBDIVISION NAME t-3 [l e =
PRELIMINARY SUBDIVISION SUITABILITY #

kK2 Leplty. Lic

LAST NAME FIRST NAME M.L

210 Leuw\S Faem Roaw Gregrme .2\
NO. STREET CITY/TOWN ZIPCODE” o7z Q2"

B APD N 0 OR

d ISDS designer of record lo wilness and inspect the installation of the syslem,e) | assume all responsibility for the truth and
y of this app and all liability and responsibility for any improper installations of the system on this site and agrees o he
the Department of Environmental Management harmless from any and pll claims relating whalsoever Io the system.

Phone Number 29 rl S 355“

~“PERMITAPPROVAL GECTION™ _"_i"_'_'—'_
TO BE CCMPLETED BY A DEM OFFICIAL; DO NGT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

g

PREVIOUS WATER TABLE/ISDS # IEﬁss COno  appLicATION#_990 6 — | (g 2 8]

FEOT DS
WETLAND PERMIT [B¥Es [CINO PERMITE OG —©C2{DATE OF APPROVAL

/

Groundwater Quality Certification attached? CIYES [BHNO (Required for a system > 10,000 gpd.)

BUILDING USE: [Residential [MCommercial

Clother
WATER SUPPLY: [dpublic water [Mpublic well Clprivate well
#OF DESIGN UNITS_1© EMPLOY EES @ IS G-Pb. ¥ 5O MEALS/AAYR G G.PH
UNIT DESIGN FLOW _“£50 _gallons per _[DAN (unit) TOTALDAILY FLOW __ 4/ SO gallons
TANKSIZE A © o gallons DESIGN PERCOLATION RATE \O

7 M
DEPTH TO VERIFIED WATER TABLE — & How Determined _wJ €T~ SEACOA) f
TESTHOLE# _\ _DATE EXCAVATED.S /2 99 WETLANDS within 200" of 15DS [B¢ES CINo |,

DESIGN INFORMATION

minutes/inch |:

MINIMUM REQUIRED LEACHFIELD AREA __ 495 square feet
LEACHFIELDTYPE_ F Low b, ErogERS
TOTAL AREA OF LEACHFIELD PROVIDED__ S © “f  SQUARE FEET
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STANDARD AS ADOPED BY THE RHODE [SLAND No. ]95 Land Surveying / Mopping / ISDS Dasligns | JUN ?ﬂ I:
BOARD OF REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL ) |
LAND SURVEYORS. ("\ GRrOeY i _JJ{QJE Graphic Scale Scale in feet: 1"=20" ' o
e ey ——
By el —im-56 {%ﬁﬁrﬁ"%& 10 0 20 40 60
RELISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR \ S e I\ Sheet 1 of 2 )




5'—g"
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MINIMUM 24" RISER
BOTTOM AREA Vs W/ COVER
TO BE
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RN
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SOLID WALL SDR-35
T PIPE FOR MINIMUM
L OF 2 FEET 18" DIA. COVER
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=]
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DISTRIBUTION BOX 1,000 GAL. SEPTIC TANK

B=BOK FOIWHRSTAND Fe--20 “WIERL Lokob SEPTIC TANK TO WITHSTAND HS—20 WHEEL LOADS
USE CAST IRON FRAME AND COVER USE CAST IRON FRAMES AND COVERS

DOZING 20 GALLONS PER FLOW DIFFUSOR UNIT
20 X 6 UNITS = 120 GALLONS

USING 4'X4'X4" PUMP CHAMBER
AREA = 4'x4" = 16 FT x 1 FT = 16 FT_/ FT OF HEIGHT

2

16 FT,x 7.5 GAL./FT, = 120 GAL./FT OF HEIGHT

FACH DOSE SHOULD BE 12" OF HEIGHT IN CHAMBER
120 GAL. x 1.0 = 120 GALLONS

TOTAL HEAD

INVERT OF THE D-—BOX INLET
FLOOR OF THE PUMP CHAMBER
TOTAL HEAD

458.96
454,24
4.72

|

Features and Benefits

* Domestic wastewater and septic
systems.

* Light commercial sewage.
» High capaclty fluid transfer.

* UL, CSA, SSPMA and ETL listed.

MNote: Double seal models with seal leak
detector are not UL listed.

* 1/2,3/4 &1 HF models.

* Qil-filled for cooler operation, constant
bearing lubrication.

* Single phase PSC motors eliminate
starting switches.

s Recessed Impeller increases bearing life.

@. @ @ ¢ Thermal overload protection with

automatic reset.

(or equivalent)

Note: Dual Alternating Pumps Required

- 56" -

Vd

..d‘ 55.25"

48"

4X4 PUMP CHAMBER

PUMP CHAMBER TO WITHSTAND HS—20 WHEEL LOADS

USE CAST IRON FRAMES AND COVERS

Pﬂl’l_:lll_i_l.ll;_t“c_? bilites
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Tirsc harge, i
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Min Swurp Die Simplex ' 24in \ E09.6 mim

Min Sump Die. Duplex 30in- l T62.0 mm

i 281, 1673, 1 pts 1511, 16/4,3 ph
Pl Cond 1 WHR-DS - 167L, 144 1 ph
201 : 15 1L, 16/, 3
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PRECAST GREASE TRAP
1,000 GALLONS

GREASE TRAP TO WITHSTAND HS—20 WHEEL LOADS
USE CAST IRON FRAMES AND COVERS

Product Pesformance Chart
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CAPACHTY GALIONS PER MINUTE

~———2-18" DIA. COVERS

B s = B N @ D
13 [« @ (=] [~ h [+
TOTAL HEAD 1IN METERS

&

TOP OF FOUNDATION =_461.00 PROFILE OF SYSTEM

PROPOSED BUILDING INV. = 458,50 (NOT TO SCALE)
El'_"é'\fHED GRADE FINSHED GRADE
T ELEV. = 48B0.0 £
MANHOLE & COVER (MIN. 24" DIA.
— / TO BE BROUGHT TO FINISHED GRADE

ACCESS COVER MUST EXTEND
TO WITHIN 12" OF FINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE
/ ELEV. = 460.3 MIN,
|

” | S—— —
4 S0, Sor—so s === I === N I e e = = s == =
~ = e DETAI N 2" FORCE waiy 4" SCH. SDR—40 CLEAR BACKFILL
A E—— T a5 AN
: P.V.C. PIPE (TYP.) r UNTREATED LAYER OF 1.5' MIN.
' U H BLDG. PAPER / FILTER FABRIC  3'5' wax
K MODEL #ST _1.000  OR _ — ] FLOW DIFFUSERS RN
APPROVED EQUAL e g’ 26 / \ VARIES
R i AT T R R 1/2" TO 2" WASHED STONE
SEPTIC TANK DIST. BOX w/ BAFFLE i E é
(H-20 LOAD) 2 A
CAPACITY =_1.000 GALLONS MODEL NO. DB-5 OR APPROVED EQUAL BOTTOM OF STONE ELEV. = 456.33 A
INV. @ SEPTIC TANK INLET =_458,00 INV. ® D-BOX INLET = 458.96 « OF ETNE [NGER
INV. ® SEPTIC TANK OUTLET = 457.75 INV. ® D~BOX OUTLET = 458.79 45—" i SN slhos
DESIGN DATA OUTLETS SHALL BE LEVEL FOR
MAXIMUM GROUNDWATER IN AREA OF LEACH FIELD = _453.33 AT LEAST 2' LEAVING D-BOX FLOW DIFFUSERS
PERCOLATION RATE = _10  MIN/IN MIN. BOTTOM AREA = 3 SF.
PROPOSED NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES = _10 INV. ® FLOW DIFFUSERS = _458.79
PROPOSED NUMBER OF MEALS = _50 BOTTOM OF TRENCH LEVEL FOR
10 EMPLOYEES X 15 G.P.D. = 150 G.P.D. ENTIRE LENGTH
50  M.P.D. X 6 G.P.M. (GAL/MEAL) = 300 G.P.D. TRENCH LENGTH = _26'
TOTAL = _450_ G.P.D. ‘ _6  FLOW DIFFUSERS REQUIRED
450 GP.D.+ .91 GAL/S.F./DAY = 495 S.F. REQUIRED LEACHING AREA
_12" STONE SIDES, _18" STONE UNDER TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
_4 END UNITS ® _9Q S.F./UNIT = _360 S.F. (NOT TO SCALE)
_2 INT. UNITS ® _72 S.F./UNIT = _144 SIF. 6 FT. Max - " 6 Fr. e
PROVIDED LEACHING AREA = _504  S.F. o T
NOTES —gETEEGTGFDPkQEER —\ EARTH G€I),\£E\I.?
Do not park on ISDS area. Seed ISDS area with grass. oy OR FILTER FABRIC (- — =0 =
Use H—20 Load distribution box. Minimum 3sqg ft bottom area. 12" STONE v pr S s I — E
Extend septic tank manhole to grade. Grade to divert runoff. S ?';.FSMIN o |:n,r—\ .................. o
Remove all vegetation & trees within 10" of proposed ISDS. OF STONE by SRR
No ISDS existing or proposed within 100 of proposed well. DIFFUSER UNIT —/ v
No wells existing or proposed within 200" of proposed ISDS except as noted. 1/2" TO 27 DIAMETER STONE
Lot lines as shown are approximate and should be verified proior to construction activities. L‘EEE&,R?JTFEHSEENE%EBE -
No underground drains existing or proposed within 25" of ISDS.
No public wells existing or proposed within 500" of proposed ISDS) except as shown.
Use 4" diometer sewer pipe (SDR 35) watertight joints.
Designer must supervise all phases of installation of ISDS.
Additional Notes:
1. Refer to Application 9906—1690.
2. See submission to Wetland Dept. for erosion control measures.
S. Excavate ISDS area to elev. 453.0 or to remove subsoil and
fines. Replace with bank run gravel.
4. Pump High Water Alarm to be located in normally occupied
part of building. (Install dual alternating pumps.
Stand—by power required.)
O. Installer to contact designer prior to start of construction.
6. Installer to provide any State inspection reports and copies
of all receipts for material and components.
7 )

1ISDS DETAILS

SUMMIT STORE.

Assessor’s Plat 316/Lot 27

Prepared for: KBS Realty, LLC (Robert Skaling)
310 Lewis Farm Road, Greene, Rl 02827

QWNER / APPLICANT

KBS REALTY, LLC
310 LEWIS FARM ROAD

Revislons:

Date: \\ f
GREENE, Rl 02827 April 24, 2006 i

PHONE 401—-397—3556
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JOHN E. ROCKWELL

THIS SURVEY AND PLAN CONFORM TO A CLASS i
STANDARD AS ADOFTED BY THE RHODE ISLAND
BOARD OF REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL

LAND SURVEYORS.
BY: LM.J’LQ G-l3-06

' Rgﬁsrmfo PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR PROFESSIONAL
LAND SURVEYOR

E Ce — 13 — O _}/k

Coventry Survey Co., Inc.

46 South Maln Street
Coventry, Rhode Islond 02816

(401) B23-5028 | et ——

|
Land Surveying / Mapping / ISDS Designs, |
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Designers Affidavit of Continuing. | w557
Validity of Field Data JELETWIE Q| No-—@23
3 ] | de-0 5
| JUN 2 6 2006 ||/
: ownes ave LB Peaury | pamGminooG
RE: OWNER’'S NAME: ¢ (CEALT DATE:_(G=13
—-PLAT:-3La_ LOT:_Z 1 SUBDIVISION NAME: __yJ o) € JOT e
?C‘\.—E— B .
SITE LOCATION (STREET, POLE#):_¢t9 2. FeatT WCiver Read
TOWN:. C ou EMN T ~ | ,
 WATER TABLE VERIFICATION CARD NUMBER: ___ 990 © ~ | &9 0
 PERCOLATION TESTS DATE(S):
RESULTS:
DRY SEASON TEST HOLE DATE:
ISDS APPLICATION # (where above data used, if any):
SUBDIVISION SUITABILITY REFPQRT # (for subdivision affidavit);
| hereby certify that | have reviewed the above referenced test results,
determinations and/or data and have inspected the subject property and its
surroundings and do hereby attest that the results of such tests, determinations
and/or data are still valid and' there have been no significant changes to the
property and/or surrounding properties that would adversely affect the validity of
the tests, determinations, and/or data previously submitted.
(STAMP) . ,
SIGNATUHE OF DESIGNER (ENGHEER/LAND SURVEYOR):
JOHN E. ROCKWELL Q«V -
- o \Cefnni A
' Nh/E (prlnted) Sow - Q,o ICuu e
. { TITLE:__SvarE  Sukveyart
PROFESSIONAL ' , ,
LAND SURVEYOR REPRESENTING:_ CovenTry Svavey Lo, .
fo ~ \-3‘-&@
REVISED 7/7/95 ~ (SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE) FIELDDAT.FM1




TEST HOLE ~ ?‘F

TEST HOLEIN '™

=

c
INDIVIDUAL LOT
TOWN -~ ADDHESS POLE NO. e =
Cauﬁurxé‘? A7 .2\/#—1& 2) qu
PLAT NUMBER LOT NUMBER LOT SIZE orr SfE
| ASSESSORS ¢ T | ARE THERE WETLANDS ON
/G | RECORDED 27 7 THISSITE? YES ) NO___
OWNER'S NAME =z LAST FIRST “INIT
R 1o oM Jreey
MAILING ADDRESS CITY/TOWN ZIIP CODE
28 LD SunimuT Lp COesuE Bl 62827
SOIL DESCRIPTION BY STRATA - SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR CODES AND INSTRUCTIONS
DEPTH 0TOSG* | G# TO2g*| 26%TO 577 T0
ngilrrune R | K2 Send erwms 375 zes .
 DENSTY | -':E_l i ntic —,,‘f B _M ,f—l /16, /IR ’_2:2_| FRAL
; DEPTH IMPERVIOUS
DEPTH | <7 “TO 720" TO PEFTHEBLE >
oL loor o | T 0 Bl /0
TEXTURE| 77, 2115, /€3 g DATEROLEEXCAVATED 2 2( .
DENSITY | 157 /¢ gz Tara 27~ @
JERSE SIDE FOR CODES AND INSTRUCTIONS
DEPTH 0TO sz | ,24TO 3¢ | 3¢ TO 20" “TO
e TaE =07 SuA-So/ A5 363, 2¢8] 48, 05R
DENSTY| £ & 2 ncie (M we e [me | 2 2R TS
DEPTH IMPERVIOUS
DEPTH TO T il 1 - gt
B | iy & A=t
| TEXTURE DATE HOLE EXGAVATED i,

MULTIPLE

FOR OFFICE USE
o] =
DATE: /sty DATE:2/<,/W DATE: 2 /7 [Q‘;-I
=/ Hpdgl | tole | ~20e
E"‘; . A3 e 20
. XA v & pRYé
270" 120"

S

|11 TOYOUR KNOWLEDGE HAVE THEHE BEEN PFIEVIOUS SUBMISSIONS FOR WATER -

TABLE VERIFICATION ANDIOR AN ISDS APPLICATION AT THIS SITE?. YES M No
.1"' ~ PREVIOUS WATEH TABLE NUMBER 25 06~ /L5380  DEPTH /Vtzz
| S b e o
-j Il Ul\PREV‘bﬁB!JEi) APPLICATIDN NUMBEH "(*’ A TR e—t‘F!k,—’ £y
|| 2! HASIFILL/BEEN PLACE I;} ON THISSITE? YES < o0l No}
| lF WES(PERTH- nron ol B T
D ARl 4 R T 000
5. ARE THERE SUBDRAINS AT THIS SITE?  YES NO; ¥

ONLY

Rn "’iﬁ&ﬂ
PT f:, NG 1
)

IF YES, SHOW EXACT:LOCATION AND ‘SUBMIT MULTIPLE HEAUINGS THROUGH | ENTIRE
WET SEASON. :

r'.--_f L

L BEM|

CEHTiFlCATlON BY DESIGNEFI

AR —PSUOK Sdiic . TME__ LS

OFCLUrAii2 ¥ S,;m “«"Ce JA/c. . DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT THE INFORMATION ABOVE AND ATTAGHED HERETO WERE DETERMINED AGCORD-
ING TO THE PROCEDURES PRESCRIBED IN *RULES AND REGULATIONS ESTABLISHING
MINIMUM STANDARDS RELATING TO LOCATION, DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTE-
NANCE OF INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM®, THAT THE FINDINGS ARE TRUE AND
ACCURATE AND THATI'HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER(S) TO CONDUCT THESE
NECESSARY FIELD INVESTIGATIONS AND SUBMIT THIS REQUEST.

DESIGNER'S SIGNATURE £ At Qe sz A DATE .

FOR OFFICE USE-ONLY

TEST HOLE

. v
TESTHOLE _/

Z

ENGINEER '

12192




RI DOH ENVIRO HEALTH  Fax:401-222-6953 Mar 14 2006 12:17 P.oj

DEPARTME

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND A} OVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

PO T HE»IALTH

ENVIRONVIEATALVIANAG

March 14, 2006 S— _gFigen

Mr. Robert Skaling

310 Lewis Farm Road o Pl 222 - 1181, |
Greoue, RI 02827 A7 71E
e - o

*f

|
Safe and Healthy Lives In Safe and Healthy Cornnmmﬁc!‘ ) JUN 2 2006 | l_ /

Postit™ brand fax feansmittal memo 7671 |Rofpagea » 2

" ol Feoan LoD bedhmon'|

.
KBS Realty, LLC

Source Approval
Summit Store, Gresno, Rl

Dear Mr. Skaling:

The Rhode Island Department of Health, Office of Drinking Water Quality (HEALTEI) has
reviewed and approved the submittal entitled, Aoplication for Approvel, Transient, Non-
Community Water Suoply Systemn for Summit Store, received July 22, 2005, including two
plans, 3" well location plan and process & instrumentation diagram stamped by Robert F, Ferrai,

PE. The application required a vaxiance, which was approved by an Administrative Decigion on
December 20, 2005. A copy of -the Administrative Decition was issued directly to you by
HEALTH Legal Services. Final approval of the Water System will be granted upon sabmission
and approval of the following documents, as well as satisfactory completion of a sanitary
inspection by HEALTH staff, and review of initial water quality analyses fir compliance with
the Rules and Regulations Pertaining to Public Ddnking Water (R46-13-DWQ).

)

The enclosed Source Well Data Form must be submitted once the purop is installed. The
drillex or engineer should be able to provide all the necessary information, based on the
dollexs well log snd completion report.

If any changes are required for the pumping, storage, freatment or control components of
the water system, then a revised Process & Instrumentation diagram, signed and stamped
by & RI Professional Engineer, shall have to be submitted.

An operation and maintenance (O&M) Manual must be developed for the new well and
pump station, detailing all monitoring and maintenance to be done on the well end the
equipment in the pump bouse, specifying who will be responsible for these tasks, and
providing log sheets to track all monitoring and maintenance activities. The manual and
loghook shall be maiutained on site by the system operator and made available to

HEALTH staff for review during the conformance inspection and futvre Samitary
Suxveys.

CANNON BUILDING, Theee Capitol Hill, Providence, Rhode Ieland 02908-5097
Heatlog/Specch Impaired, Dial 711 ar Call 1-800-745-5555 (TTY)
Web Site: www HEALTH.r.pov

apto-rne fime-) e N B A R LN Lot R LA A (M e B AN Lo Arin
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4. A sampling plan should be developed and kept on site with the log book, detailing when
end where source and distrbution samples are 1o be taken, and which analyses are
required. Upstream and downstream, taps should be identified in distribution for
resampling in case of a positive bacteria result. If you wish to use the services of Health
staff to collect the samples, please contact Fred Kurdziel at 222-7775 to schedule the
sampling.

This approval is valid for a period of two years from the date of this letter and is pranted only
with regexd to the Rules and Repulations Pertaining to Public Dripking Water (R46-13-DWQ).
It is the applicant’s responsibility to ensure that all other required state and local permits are
obtained. Please contact me directly at 222-7786 should you have any questions about this
source approval or the additional snbimission requirements for final approval of the public water
system,

incerely, /
4

Doris P. Aschman, P.E.
Supexvising Samitary Engineer
Office of Drinking Water Quality

cc:  June Swallow, HEALTH DWQ
Robert Ferrari, P.E., Northeast Water Solutions

Surnunit Hill Store Source Approval.doc




FOR OFFICE USE ONLY . @ @

APPLICATION NUMBER  290¢ /¢ O APPLICATIONDATE 2 - 7-00 AMT. (S0O- CK.N0.62277 cp Ol
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT v Fes it T s 3 SITERISTORY: i wian - e - S 48]
g?g 1. TO YOUR KNOWLEDGE, HAVE THERE BEEN PREVIOUS SUBMISSIONS FOR WATER
o TABLE VERIFICATION AND/OR AN ISDS APPLICATION AT THIS SITE? YES NO
= a %glétslmmu.ol . — PREVIOUS WATER TABLE NUMBER 75 0¢ - /'Cffé DEPTH /V /]
3y i - ‘ =
(&UEMWZ?’ ﬁ;iq?f ez o L PREVIOUS ISDS APPLICATION NUMBER _ A/~ /4 ! TR T
PLAT NUMBER LOT NUMBER LOT SIZE OFF~ Iei= e o L R
SR | e L L 2. HAS FILL BEEN PLACED ON THISSITE? YES __ NO £ ~
/6 ' RECORDED T 7 i THISSITE? YES X NO___ IF YES, DEPTH
OWNER'S NAME LAST FIRST NI 3. ARE THERE SUBDRAINS AT THIS SITE?  YES NO i
E/ORQAA/ " 74—:82 IF YES, SHOW EXACT LOCATION AND SUBMIT MULTIPLE REABINGS THROUGH ENTIRE |
WET SEASON. !

MAILING ADDRESS CITY/TOWN ZIP CODE P L biroafhy

28 oLp SummiT £p  ORFE Bl 02827

SOIL DESCRIPTION'BY STRATA - SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR'CODES AND INSTRUCTIONS

|| DEPTH DTQ Y | G T0.25% 29710 Set | O T 1 D ER. SvoesA : Tme_ LS

/ 'IS'EOJI(l:TURE 70 Seiz-Saf  |9my 375, 265 o Coustrat -Soguisn -G a2 56 TiEREsY CERTinY
W oensmy | € i N PRSI o I mec |46, 1SR 122 | 7w THAT THE INFORMATION ABOVE AND ATTAGHED HERETO WERE DETERMINED ACCORD-
gfoersmy| ] Beoce | me |oessr | me ]/8, = _|M I‘;RVI T ING TO THE PROCEDURES PRESCRIBED IN "RULES AND REGULATIONS ESTABLISHING
= | pePTH | £7 “TO 120% TO DERTHIRCLE: DERTH MR i MINIMUM STANDARDS RELATING TO LOCATION, DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTE-
dErEe e T e % Bzl 20 NANCE OF INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM', THAT THE FINDINGS ARE TRUE AND
= “FY, 2ms, €3 et ACCURATE AND THAT | HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER(S) TO CONDUCT THESE

TEXTURE|

PATEHGLERACAIS [BD e Y- GO NECESSARY FIELD INVESTIGATIONS AND SUBMIT THIS REQUEST.
_ﬂ SIDE FOR/CODES AND INSTRUCTIONS DESIGNERS STENATIRE _ DATE 3=Z —Z.000

26°0TO; 120" TO =

#: (ISoiL ||\ STyt o the, IS UNIoNg T | e TS, EE i STl e S| FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
2| [v%ore 7o S -Ju./ “Ms 33,209 /6, /ISR
3 oensiv| o] Bencic e aesge | me ] in:(Z. DEPT]M F?;ﬁ\’:l-gus [~ VERIFIED ACCEPTED DISCLAIMED
i | DEPTH TO TO DEFTH HOLEs e WETLANDS DETERMINATION ADVISED PRIOR TO SUBMISSION OF ISDS
il T A i A /0 el O SYSTEM DESIGN.
"~ {TEXTURE DATE HOLE EXCAVATED

DENSITY 5 -29- g4 REMARKS/NECESSARY ACTION

MULTIPLE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY.
TEST HOLE
A .
NOveER_|oare: #//e/e D”E'Zﬁ/‘"’ APPROVED WATER TABLE DESIGN DEPTH:  TEST HOLE — FT.:.£ IN.
® / MH2l e 0 e
g5+« | w3 7 Q 2
=1 TEST HOLE FT. ) IN.
2| |- e 2240 s
7a“ /20% DATE=ES2 S0 5ISDS STAFF___/l 097 L A
THIS GROUNDWATER TABL FICATION DOES NOT CONSTITU PROVAL
TesTHOLE_/ 7 . QO IN. OR DENIAL OF THE SUITABILITY OF THIS SITE FOR AN ISDS SYSTE IS DECISIO
DOES NOT AUTHORIZE YOU TO OFFER THE PROPERTY FOR SALE AS A BUILDABLE
TESTHOLE_&_ 7 FT. Q IN. LOT UNDER RIGL 23-19.5,

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 12/92




raeees  COVENTRY-SURVEY CO., INC.

46 South Main Street
COVENTRY, Rl 02816
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Rhode Island Department of Environmental Management

Individual Sewage Disposal System Section

INSPECTION REF{ORT

& o
APPLICATION NUMBEFi

;8 Ol um.s.v Read—m FrEEaEL T SRS TR e S SRR
STHEET ' INSPECTOR

Coventrv

Lk

CITY/TOWN 316 27 | 492 INSPECTION DATE
PLAT/LOT: = ; |POLE NO: ‘ ;

T NG InstDeit {_) T ARRVALTME:.  //
ISDS INSTALLER: _ el [_T s __[WEATHER CONDITIONS:

PHONE NO: INSPECTION NUMBER:
TYPE QRINSRECHON hapection — WT Vemfication

11:00 AM

t i \“"‘ ? 27 ' S‘“‘L‘&" b - - S

i ey pii -6 R g and

i i Al e e Vi sl G"//B““ -"?Ff 27"5'
'\'_T;ﬁ_é_ﬂ o-n \‘a(?_(‘ox _ Faaa A ] i ﬁ' LGy LS8
W - Te LQVGW«/L,.-M\- \—§ 72-mS§ §4<§ / Qﬁ ; /Z’C

——

-G Se  2-pp | ' \Nﬁ‘w Ci/’/rf’
2 st il £ Q‘raqmm =
GY“.-gufq ﬁv.‘o‘or-{? }Z. ?;fo ( ‘o.(m\ ,,,,,, &m(._)
3C-J20 lmﬂ-ﬂlfs i 245
-G, |-S¢ - Eﬁ Qm

714 “I’ K /)(_JE\J_JGS' %"ZA' (93 \L.Q-Q-@) f__:\_, ANES
RESULTS OF INSPECTION/ACTION REQUIRED 79 L 7 'f"

_—

(1 Bottom Bed OK — Construct system and call for cover inspection (1 (ASB) Designer Must Submit As Built Plans
O (RFA) Address items listed or checked and call for a re-inspection a (RPREQ) Submit Revised Plans
L1 (RFA) Correct items listed Ll (S0S) Designer's Supervision and Statement Required
L1 cover System Q (DRYVER) Dry Season Verified
[ (coc) Submit certificate of construction ()é- @ (DRYUNA) Dry Season Unacceptable ©
=
O (RFAD) STOP CONSTRUCTION Contact designer. DO NOT CONTINUE. U (FEE) If this item is checked, a $50 fee is required z
Items listed are too complex fof a simple resolution before re-inspection. Send copy of this inspection™ “E:
C] f)"\ L form with the check x
=
Signature of Inspector(s) ,M :} & = %
o - ] 2
DEM COPY o

L e o o = L O VS S PO S S et LB S|} S PRI PRt B P PR R S e



J’J&!ﬁf,,ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ: C}Q@Q [(Oq nuéAmN DATE 5= /0 -7 G AMOUNT /06‘ exno._ G787 co C_’pl

) iy ..1151'; B
EF™
. DEPARTMENT OF ENVIHONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
@ DIVISION OF GROUNDWATER AND ISDS @
-DRY SEASON APPLICATION FORM , et
" IDRYAPP)
TESTHOLE: IFRL IN NUMBER OF r!: T HOLES PLANNED) - : ‘ ]
ﬂ DAY SEASON ‘_:_ I . O wpae O oo 01 suisisiicn
1 z
i - ;
ﬂ WDNVDUAL LOT B:QUBDMSION - ﬂUMEEH QF |:st I NUMBER EJF DAYS HEQUIHED@ 2 a On MONE
SITELOCATION  (TOWIV) |ADDRESS! (ZIP CODE)

C rUENTRY . 28 0D Suvar 1o Oasene WL 02827

OWNER'S NAME [LAST] IFIRST] 1AL
; N\ERRY
\ L0 DA \ER4
MAIUNG ADORESS  (STREET] ( LB AMEA 5,6 M Ewﬂu %}arwmww 1P COCE
‘ 1)
28 O SOMAT LD Oessde QL pzo27
PLAT NUMEFR LOT NUMBER LOT SIZE POLE NUAMBER
: ASSESSORS )
Ul < 27 L.8 %7 |3 %z
O  reconoen . 2
SUBDIVISION NAME = ANY PREVIOUS 1508 APPLICATION NUMEER FOR THIS SITE?
N’ A D YES % No
' | APPLICATION NuUMBER DATE
|| sveoivision apeLIcA TION NUMBER * | SUBDIVISION LOT NUMBER . |AEVIEWED 8Y STATE
W 1
5 !
1
. ; O ves ] o
L
| HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER(S) TO CONOUCT THESE NE!:E!!AHY FIELD INVESTIGATIONS AND SUBMIT THIS REQUERT.
DESIANER'S NAME AND AEQISTRATION NUMBER, e S _j)_,uso_c B pare_ Mo 71993
) 1&» . . >, <57 8’
OESIGNER'S SONATURE (ﬁ,bm Q_é"o—"? 53 / ?/‘/ T — 8Z ? ~5062Z
z _— ——
FOR QFFICS U3 ONLY'

YOUH W'ITNESS AFFDINTMENT; SEI' FUH' L

L/ ? e7 TIME atsrd,
-41 =.wL J
" DATE TIVE

** THIS QFFICE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL TESTS.** -

. DATE

*"ATTACHA LOCUS MAP AND CHECK {made aut to the Rhada Istand General Treasurer) TQ THIS FORM AND SUBMIT TO
DEM's DIVISION. OF GRQUNDWATER AND ISDS. 22 HAYES STREET PROVIDENCE, R.I. 02908. ALLLOCUS MAPS MUST
HAVE THE ENGINEERS REGISTRATION SEAL AND SIGNATURE: — -

= |-

1 MAY 10 1999
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! COVENTRY-SURVEY CQ., INC.

46 South Main Street
COVENTRY, Rl 02816
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